
     

    Educational Neglect and Truancy Contacts 
 

Le Sueur County Human Services 
88 S Park Ave, Le Center, MN 56057 

Fax: 507-357-4220 

Voluntary Support / Truancy  
• 5-day Meeting Support 

• Pre-Truancy Support 

• Truancy Diversion 

Maggie Nicolin, Case Manager 
Office/Direct: 507-357-8287 

Cell: 507-560-0076 

Email: mnicolin@co.le-sueur.mn.us 

Parent Support Outreach 
• For families with multiple risk factors 

• Experiencing hardships/barriers  

• Prevent maltreatment  

Sammy Hoelscher, Case Manager 
Office/Direct: 507-357-8124 

Cell: 507-262-0731 

Email: shoelscher@co.le-sueur.mn.us 

Children’s Services 
• Oversees Child Services staff 

• Oversees Child Services programs 

Christa Luna, Supervisor 
Office/Direct: 507-357-8280 

Cell: 507-560-0380 

Email: cluna@co.le-sueur.mn.us 

Child Protection 
• Ed Neglect Assessments/Investigations 

• Case Management 

• Mandated Reporter & Internet Safety  

Cari Krenik, Team Lead/Investigator 
Office/Direct: 507-357-8115 

Cell: 507-262-0892 

Email: ckrenik@co.le-sueur.mn.us 

Le Sueur County Family Services Collaborative 
• Multi-agency strategic planning and integration of funding  

• Local projects to improve collaboration and the system of care for kids 

Caitlin Meyer, Collaborative Coordinator 

Office/Direct: 507-357-8136      |      Cell: 507-262-0903       |      Email: cmeyer@co.le-sueur.mn.us   
 

Le Sueur County Attorney’s Office 

• Truancy Referrals 

• CHIPS Court 

LSC Children’s Services Intake  

• Educational Neglect Referrals 

• Child Maltreatment reports 

• Voluntary service requests 

Leanna Samardich & Travis Roline, Attorneys  

65 S Park Avenue 

Le Center, MN 56057 

Phone: 507-357-2278 

Fax: 507-357-2270 

 

Office Hours: 507-357-8288 

After Hours: 507-357-4440  

Fax: 507-357-8620 

Email: cpintake@co.le-sueur.mn.us  
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